0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Results Cost plus Net Value Change

Prescribed burning costs

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Results Cost plus Net Value Change

Prescribed burning costs

Suppression costs

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Results Cost plus Net Value Change

Prescribed burning costs Damages

Suppression costs

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Results Cost plus Net Value Change

Prescribed burning costs Damages

Suppression costs Costs plus losses

Sensitivity analysis

Optimal prescribed burning strategy sensitive to

changes (+-50%) in:

• prescribed burning costs

• probabilities of fire occurrence

• urban area (damage) values

• suppression costs

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: -50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs (base)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: -50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs Prescribed burning costs (base)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: -50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs Damages Suppression costs

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: -50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs Damages

Suppression costs Costs plus losses

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: +50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs (base)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: +50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs Prescribed burning costs (base)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: +50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs Damages Suppression costs

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Costs
Losses
AUD (millions)

Percentage area prescribe-burned

Sensitivity analysis: +50% prescribed burning costs

Prescribed burning costs Damages

Suppression costs Costs plus losses

Next step

Apply economic analysis to a real landscape

Next step

Real landscape:

Constraint on prescribed

burning

Synthetic landscape:

Prescribed burning

applied everywhere